Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Pro-SM Race 1 - 1450-1515 9/13/2014 14:50 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:54:42
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:00.533 +0.701 14:57:45.533 8 1:04.174 +1.029 15:03:14.010
(21) Marcus Alden 4 1:00.942 +1.110 14:58:46.475 9 1:04.238 +1.093 15:04:18.248
1 14:55:42.814 5 1:00.723 +0.891 14:59:47.198 10 1:03.495 +0.350 15:05:21.743
2 59.672 +0.200 14:56:42.486 6 1:00.698 +0.866 15:00:47.896 11 1:04.499 +1354 15:06:26.242
3 59.644 +0.172 14:57:42.130 7 1:00.577 +0.745 15:01:48.473 12 1:04.616 +1.471 15:07:30.858
4 1:00.243 +0.771 14:58:42.373 8 1:00.316 +0.484 15:02:48.789 13 1:06.823 +3.678 15:08:37.681
5 59.828 +0.356 14:59:42.201 9 1:00.247 +0.415 15:03:49.036 14 1:05.316 +2.171 15:09:42.997
6 1:00.402 +0.930 15:00:42.603 10 1:15.695 +15.863 15:05:04.731 15 1:04.8%4 +1.749 15:10:47.891
7 59.472 15:01:42.075 11 1:05.058 +5.226 15:06:09.789 16 1:05.004 +1.859 15:11:52.895
8 1:00.206 +0.734 15:02:42.281 12 1:02.669 +2.837 15:07:12.458
9 1:00.258 +0.786 15:03:42.539 13 1:02.417 +2.585 15:08:14.875
10 59.832 +0.360 15:04:42.371 14 1:02.158 +2.326 15:09:17.033
11 59.800 +0.328 15:05:42.171 15 1:02.156 +2.324 15:10:19.189
12 1:00.326 +0.854 15:06:42.497 16 1:01.747 +1915 15:11:20.936
13 1:00.114 +0.642 15:07:42.611 17 1:01.927 +2.095 15:12:22.863
14 1:00.097 +0.625 15:08:42.708
15 1:00.282 +0.810 15:09:42.990 (64) Simon Vilhelmsen
16 1:00.160 +0.688 15:10:43.150 1 14:55:46.901
17 1:03.369 +3.897 15:11:46.519 2 1:02.741 +1.606 14:56:49.642
3 1:02.540 +1.405 14:57:52.182
(41) Patrik AEbelge 4 1:04.350 +3.215 14:58:56.532
1 14:55:43.421 5 1:02.570 +1.435 14:59:59.102
2 1:00.146 +0.152 14:56:43.567 6 1:02.864 +1.729 15:01:01.966
3 1:00.032 +0.038 14:57:43.599 7 1:02.582 +1.447 15:02:04.548
4 1:00.436 +0.442 14:58:44.035 8 1:01.962 +0.827 15:03:06.510
5 1:00.476 +0.482 14:59:44.511 9 1:02.504 +1.369 15:04:09.014
6 1:00.175 +0.181 15:00:44.686 10 1:02.464 +1.329 15:05:11.478
7 1:00.484 +0.490 15:01:45.170 11 1:02.216 +1.081 15:06:13.694
8 1:00.282 +0.288 15:02:45.452 12 1:02.323 +1.188 15:07:16.017
9 1:00.853 +0.859 15:03:46.305 13 1:01.135 15:08:17.152
10 1:00.653 +0.659 15:04:46.958 14 1:01.366 +0.231 15:09:18.518
11 1:00.612 +0.618 15:05:47.570 15 1:01.366 +0.231 15:10:19.884
12 1:00.543 +0.549 15:06:48.113 16 1:01.216 +0.081 15:11:21.100
13 1:00.183 +0.189 15:07:48.296 17 1:01.855 +0.720 15:12:22.955
14 59.994 15:08:48.290
15 1:00.266 +0.272 15:09:48.556 (206) Rene Salling
16 1:00.072 +0.078 15:10:48.628 1 14:55:48.766
17 1:01.500 +1.506 15:11:50.128 2 1:03.340 +0.508 14:56:52.106
3 1:03.511 +0.679 14:57:55.617
(57) Thorleif Mgller 4 1:03.856 +1.024 14:58:59.473
1 14:55:47.215 5 1:03.828 +0.996 15:00:03.301
2 1:01.651 +1.826 14:56:48.866 6 1:04.265 +1.433 15:01:07.566
3 1:00.223 +0.398 14:57:49.089 7 1:03.536 +0.704 15:02:11.102
4 1:00.157 +0.332 14:58:49.246 8 1:03.751 +0919 15:03:14.853
5 1:00.196 +0.371 14:59:49.442 9 1:03.932 +1.100 15:04:18.785
6 1:00.026 +0.201 15:00:49.468 10 1:03.580 +0.748 15:05:22.365
7 59.839 +0.014 15:01:49.307 11 1:06.510 +3.678 15:06:28.875
8 1:00.071 +0.246 15:02:49.378 12 1:02.832 15:07:31.707
9 1:00.525 +0.700 15:03:49.903 13 1:05.216 +2.384 15:08:36.923
10 1:00.511 +0.686 15:04:50.414 14 1:03.595 +0.763 15:09:40.518
11 1:00.398 +0.573 15:05:50.812 15 1:05.078 +2.246 15:10:45.596
12 59.974 +0.149 15:06:50.786 16 1:06.175 +3.343 15:11:51.771
13 59.826 +0.001 15:07:50.612
14 59.825 15:08:50.437 (51) Morten Lundgaard
15 1:00.391 +0.566 15:09:50.828 1 14:55:48.249
16 1:00.962 +1.137 15:10:51.790 2 1:03.145 14:56:51.394
17 1:02.284 +2.459 15:11:54.074 3 1:03.783 +0.638 14:57:55.177
4 1:03.579 +0.434 14:58:58.756
(22) Niklas Damgaard 5 1:03.678 +0.533 15:00:02.434
1 14:55:45.168 6 1:03.818 +0.673 15:01:06.252
2 59.832 14:56:45.000 7 1:03.584 +0.439 15:02:09.836
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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